
3FP 2025 Grand Circuit Races Last Updated 
2/3/2025

DATE LOCATION ASG NAME OF RACE MISC CLS PURSE

06/07/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F P FAN HANOVER Elim EC C$35,000G
06/14/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F P FAN HANOVER Final EC C$425,000E
06/27/25 Fri Yonkers Raceway 3 F P PARK MGM PACE Div STK $100,000E
07/05/25 Sat Goshen Historic Track 3 F P LANDMARK Div EC $8,000E
07/12/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F P JERRY SILVERMAN MEM. (PREV. MISTLETOE SHTop $ EC $175,000E
07/26/25 Sat The Meadows 3 F P ADIOO VOLO Div STK $104,000E
07/26/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F P TOMPKINS-GEERS Div EC $70,000E
08/02/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F P SHADY DAISY Top $ STK $100,000E
08/06/25 Wed Indiana State Fair 3 F P HORSEMAN Div STK $30,000E
08/16/25 Sat Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F P JAMES LYNCH Top $ EC $250,000G
08/16/25 Sat Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F P JAMES LYNCH 1st Conso EC $125,000G
08/16/25 Sat Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F P JAMES LYNCH 2nd Conso EC $75,000G
08/23/25 Sat Scioto Downs 3 F P NADIA LOBELL Top $ EC $100,000E
09/05/25 Fri Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F P SIMCOE Div STK C$160,000E
09/17/25 Wed Delaware 3 F P JUGETTE STK $325,000E
09/27/25 Sat The Red Mile 3 F P BLUEGRASS Div STK $150,000E
10/05/25 Sun The Red Mile 3 F P GLEN GARNSEY MEM Div STK $225,000E
10/11/25 Sat Northfield Park 3 F P COURAGEOUS LADY Inv INV $125,000
10/13/25 Mon Plainridge Racecourse 3 F P REYNOLDS Div EC $40,000E
10/17/25 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 F P THE PEGASUS Div EC $50,000E
10/18/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F P BREEDERS CROWN Elim STK $25,000G
10/21/25 Tue Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F P SIMPSON Div EC $75,000E
10/24/25 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 F P THE CIRCLE CITY Div EC $50,000E
10/25/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F P BREEDERS CROWN Final STK $600,000G
10/31/25 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 F P THE USS INDIANAPOLIS Top $ EC $150,000E
11/13/25 Thu Dover Downs 3 F P MATRON Top $ EC $116,550E


